81° 47' 4.34"35° 42' 19.29"
PPC CORED SLABS
09/05/2023
8 / 59 / 59 / 5
0.1 MI.N.JCT.SR1142
NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STRUCTURE MANAGEMENT UNIT

0.0
35° 42' 19.29" 81° 47' 4.34"
TYPE CODE
Concrete
Tee Beam 104
TYPE CODE
4
0
CODE 1
CODE 6
CODE 0
CODE 0
1956
0
Overpass Structure
Highway CODE 61
2 LANES UNDER STRUCTURE 4
2200
(109) TRUCK ADT PCT 72016
4.0
53.0
209.0
1.7 RIGHT 1.7
28.0
33.5
27.0
0CODENo median
999.9
28.0
999.9
15.4
12.0
13.8
CODE N
CODE
0.0
0.0
0.0
72.43
YES
Inventory Route not on NHS 0
Urban Local 19
Not a STRAHNET Route 0
No parallel structure exists N
2-way traffic 2
Inventory Route not on national network for trucks 0
On Free Road 3
01
01
5
5
5
5
N
N
HS 15 3
Load Factor 1
HS-29 52
1
HS-17 31
No Posting Required 5
Open, no restriction